
Please make cheques payable to ‘Andrew Watts’ and send with form to
81 Laugherne Road, Worcester, WR2 5LY

You will receive confirmation of your booking by email, text or post.

More information and choir downloads available at www.carnivalband.com
or phone Andy Watts on 07976 751458

Name Voice (e.g. ‘alto’ ‘high’)

Please give name and voice of everyone for whom you are booking places
including yourself. (Use separate sheet if necessary)

Name .…………………………………………………………………….

Email ……………………………………………………………………...

Address ……………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………Post code …………………………

Telephone………….…… Mobile ………………………

Venue and dates No. of
places Type Cost

Doncaster, Cast
Workshop: Sunday 21 October
Concert: Tuesday 11 December

£55

£27

Birmingham, Shirley Methodist Church / Town Hall
 – Sop, Alto and Bass waiting list only
Workshop: Saturday 27 October
Concert: Wednesday 19 December

£55

£27

Cheltenham, Cheltenham Town Hall
Workshop: Sunday 28 October
Concert: Thursday 20 December

£55

£27

London, Cadogan Hall – Sop & Alto, waiting list only
Workshop: Saturday 3 November
Concert: Saturday 22 December

£55

£27

Gateshead, Sage – Alto, waiting list only
Workshop: Sunday 4 November
Concert: Wednesday 12 December

£55

£27

Total:

THE CARNIVAL CHOIR
The Carnival Band Carol Workshops and Concerts

Booking Form 2018

Please reserve combined workshop and concert tickets for me as follows at
£55 per ticket (under 18s £27)

The information you provide via this form will only be used for the purposes of organising the 2018
Carnival Choirs and will be deleted at the end of the project.


